2/17/2026

BEST BET

MONEYBAL

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SUPERSP

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
BEST BET 6

Totals:
MONEYBAL 4

Totals:
PENNY 8

Totals:
PENY 8

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

O ooo~NOOOabwNPRE

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

A WNBE

Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP 4

w

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$50.00

$50.00
$240.00

$240.00
$87.40

$87.40
$2.50

$2.50
$80.00
$60.00
$1.80
$50.80
$24.20
$3.00
$7.20
$9.60
$5.40

$242.00
$208.80
$148.00
$20.00
$12.00

$388.80
$748.00
$14.00

$762.00

$1,772.70

Winners

$50.01

$50.01
$301.76

$301.76
$15.00

$15.00
$0.00

$0.00
$240.00
$260.00
$0.15
$8.75
$1.50
$0.40
$0.10
$0.30
$0.40

$511.60
$4.80

$20.80
$1.60
$1.20

$28.40
$496.00
$0.00

$496.00

$1,402.77

HP

Hold
($0.01)

($0.01)
($61.76)

($61.76)
$72.40

$72.40
$2.50

$2.50
($160.00)
($200.00)
$1.65
$42.05
$22.70
$2.60
$7.10
$9.30
$5.00

($269.60)
$204.00
$127.20

$18.40
$10.80

$360.40
$252.00
$14.00

$266.00

$369.93

ntOfSales
2.82

2.82
1354

13.54
4.93

4.93
0.14

0.14
451
3.38
0.10
2.87
1.37
0.17
041
0.54
0.30

13.65
11.78
8.35
113
0.68

21.93
42.20
0.79

42.99

100.00

tedReturn

0.68

0.45

1.00

1.00

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.78
0.76
0.73
0.73
0.70
0.75

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

0.79
0.64

ightedAve
0.02

0.06

0.05

0.00

0.03
0.03
0.00
0.02
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.06
0.04
0.01
0.00

0.33
0.01

0.69



