

**Spot Action  
Report**

**HP**

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	BEST BET	6	\$50.00	\$50.01	(\$0.01)	2.82	0.68	0.02
<b>BEST BET</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$50.00</b>	<b>\$50.01</b>	<b>(\$0.01)</b>	<b>2.82</b>		
	MONEYBAL	4	\$240.00	\$301.76	(\$61.76)	13.54	0.45	0.06
<b>MONEYBAL</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$240.00</b>	<b>\$301.76</b>	<b>(\$61.76)</b>	<b>13.54</b>		
	PENNY	8	\$87.40	\$15.00	\$72.40	4.93	1.00	0.05
<b>PENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$87.40</b>	<b>\$15.00</b>	<b>\$72.40</b>	<b>4.93</b>		
	PENY	8	\$2.50	\$0.00	\$2.50	0.14	1.00	0.00
<b>PENY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$2.50</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$2.50</b>	<b>0.14</b>		
	Regular	1	\$80.00	\$240.00	(\$160.00)	4.51	0.75	0.03
	Regular	2	\$60.00	\$260.00	(\$200.00)	3.38	0.78	0.03
	Regular	3	\$1.80	\$0.15	\$1.65	0.10	0.76	0.00
	Regular	4	\$50.80	\$8.75	\$42.05	2.87	0.78	0.02
	Regular	5	\$24.20	\$1.50	\$22.70	1.37	0.76	0.01
	Regular	6	\$3.00	\$0.40	\$2.60	0.17	0.73	0.00
	Regular	7	\$7.20	\$0.10	\$7.10	0.41	0.73	0.00
	Regular	8	\$9.60	\$0.30	\$9.30	0.54	0.70	0.00
	Regular	9	\$5.40	\$0.40	\$5.00	0.30	0.75	0.00
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$242.00</b>	<b>\$511.60</b>	<b>(\$269.60)</b>	<b>13.65</b>		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$208.80	\$4.80	\$204.00	11.78	0.50	0.06
	SPOTLITE	2	\$148.00	\$20.80	\$127.20	8.35	0.53	0.04
	SPOTLITE	3	\$20.00	\$1.60	\$18.40	1.13	0.58	0.01
	SPOTLITE	4	\$12.00	\$1.20	\$10.80	0.68	0.56	0.00
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$388.80</b>	<b>\$28.40</b>	<b>\$360.40</b>	<b>21.93</b>		
	SUPERSP	3	\$748.00	\$496.00	\$252.00	42.20	0.79	0.33
	SUPERSP	4	\$14.00	\$0.00	\$14.00	0.79	0.64	0.01
<b>SUPERSP</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$762.00</b>	<b>\$496.00</b>	<b>\$266.00</b>	<b>42.99</b>		
<b>Grand Totals</b>			<b>\$1,772.70</b>	<b>\$1,402.77</b>	<b>\$369.93</b>	100.00		0.69